:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6415457

May 11, 2023 - 12:57 (UTC)

In epoch 200,483 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 655735 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,838.40 USD

2 655736 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,838.40 USD

3 655737 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,838.40 USD

4 655738 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,838.40 USD

S 655739 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,838.40 USD

6 655740 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,838.40 USD

7 655741 + 32.000000000 ETH®

57,838.40 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/6415457
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/200483
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655735
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655736
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655737
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655738
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655739
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655740
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655741
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Validator Id

655742

655746

Validator Id

570379

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,838.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
57,838.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,838.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,838.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,838.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,838.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,838.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,838.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,838.40 USD

Amount

- 0.012198383 ETH
22.04 USD

- 0.012478639 ETH&
22.55 USD

- 0.012426587 ETH&
22.46 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655742
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655743
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655744
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655745
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655746
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655747
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655748
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655749
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/655750
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/570379
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/570380
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/570381
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Validator Id

570382

570383

570384

570386

570387

570389

570390

570392

570393

Amount

- 0.012526227
22.64 USD

- 0.012186531
22.02 USD

- 0.012506746
22.60 USD

- 0.011708462
21.16 USD

- 0.012486745
22.56 USD

- 0.011829674
21.38 USD

- 0.012489213
22.57 USD

- 0.012429393
22.46 USD

- 0.011871987
21.45 USD

- 0.012471258
22.54 USD

- 0.012389468
22.39 USD

- 0.012039003
21.75 USD

- 0.012519666
22.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/570382
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/570383
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/570384
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/570385
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/570386
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/570387
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/570388
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/570389
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/570390
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/570391
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/570392
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/570393
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/570394

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 328074 + 0.033299794 ETH®
60.18 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/328074

