

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-13 02:57 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 6415457

DATE & TIME May 11, 2023 · 12:57 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 200,483 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>655735</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 57,838.40 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>655736</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 57,838.40 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>655737</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH 57,838.40 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>655738</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH 57,838.40 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>655739</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH 57,838.40 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>655740</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 57,838.40 USD
7	<u>655741</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 57,838.40 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>	
<u>8</u>	<u>655742</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 57,838.40 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>655743</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH 57,838.40 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>655744</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 57,838.40 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>655745</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 57,838.40 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>655746</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH 57,838.40 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>655747</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 57,838.40 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>655748</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 57,838.40 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>655749</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 57,838.40 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>655750</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 57,838.40 USD	
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
<u>1</u>	<u>570379</u>	- 0.012198383 ETH	
<u>2</u>	<u>570380</u>	- 0.012478639 ETH	
<u>3</u>	<u>570381</u>	- 0.012426587 ETH	

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
<u>4</u>	<u>570382</u>	- 0.012526227 ETH
<u>5</u>	<u>570383</u>	- 0.012186531 ETH 22.02 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>570384</u>	- 0.012506746 ETH 22.60 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>570385</u>	- 0.011708462 ETH 21.16 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>570386</u>	- 0.012486745 ETH
<u>9</u>	<u>570387</u>	- 0.011829674 ETH 21.38 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>570388</u>	- 0.012489213 ETH 22.57 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>570389</u>	- 0.012429393 ETH 22.46 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>570390</u>	- 0.011871987 ETH 21.45 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>570391</u>	- 0.012471258 ETH
<u>14</u>	<u>570392</u>	- 0.012389468 ETH ② 22.39 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>570393</u>	- 0.012039003 ETH ⊘ 21.75 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>570394</u>	- 0.012519666 ETH

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>328074</u>	+ 0.033299794 ETH � 60.18 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot